
The Addams Family ThemeConcert

24

21

17

12

15

9

5




























  























  



























 

 



 



 

 









 









 



  





 

    

 











  































 



































































theoncallana paygonwe'reoncan crawl

so

The

They

kyoo

'em

er

see

yil

geth

to

to

come

all

plepeo

famdamsAd

They'reky

Where

spooand

um

y!ilfam

youstickbroomaon

damsAd

shawlchesa witget

The

ous

se

i

a mu

ster

is

amscrea

my

houseTheir

kycoo

y

arey

il

andthey're

fam

y

Ad dams

reall

creep

They're

3

3

33

3

33

3

3

3

3

33

33

33
(finger snaps)

Verse 2

Interlude

Verse 1

Intro

G

Am

G

GG

G

D

D

N.C.GD

DAm

AmG

Am

G

G

D

G

AmGGDAmG




